

MEMBER: INTERNATIONAL ASSN. CHIEFS OF POLICE

NEW JERSEY STATE ASSN. CHIEFS OF POLICE

HUNTERDON COUNTY CHIEFS OF POLICE

Town of Clinton

DEPARTMENT OF POLICE P.O. Box 5194 Clinton, New Jersey 08809

Clinton, New Jersey 08809 www.clintonnjpolice.com

COUNTY OF HUNTERDON



Richard B. Matheis Chief of Police

J. Cory Kubinak Operations

> Jay Hunter Investigations

OFF-DUTY EMPLOYMENT APPLICATION

NAME OF REQUESTING	PARTY:		
ADDRESS:			
AUTHORIZED AGENT:			
CONTACT PERSON:	Name	Daytime Phone #	Cell Phone #
hereby request the following	ng services from the Town of	Clinton Police Department:	
Nature of Service:			
Number of Officers:			
Date(s):			
Special Instructions:			
Compensation for all chundred and fifteen doll not cancelled through the (8) hours in advance of the compensation of the compe	ontracted work shall be ars (\$115.00) per-hour pe e Police Department Com he cancellation, there shal	upervisory control over the p paid to the Town of Clinton r-man. If scheduled and c munications Center (908) 73 l be a four (4) hour show up to be made to a municipality	n at the rate of one ontracted work is 5-8611 at least eight charge per man.
Signature of Authorized Agent		Date	
Approved:		-	
Signature of	Chief of Police	Date	

Communications Center: (908) 735-8611 • Fax (908) 735-6104